
Elapsed time: 12:41 0:12:41 Average speed: km/h 47,31

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country Laps down

1 67 Antti-Jussi Joonatan JUNTUNEN 10011027062 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com FIN

2 66 Daniels KAZIS 10052179314 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com LAT

3 62 Rait ÄRM 10034813684 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com EST

4 65 Pauls RUBENIS 10052853361 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com LAT

5 64 Kristers ANSONS 10015331842 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com LAT

6 136 Reinis ANDRIJANOVS 10004573128 LAT

7 113 Emīls RIBAKS 10015228576 LAT

8 13 Vitalijs KORNILOVS 10005436731 LAT

9 63 Gleb KARPENKO 10063677046 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com EST

10 114 Karlis JIRGENSONS 10081614467 LAT

11 61 Markus PAJUR 10016520595 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com EST

12 60 Anton LITVINTSEV 10063673612 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com EST

13 40 Māris KALVERŠS 10012076985 LAT

14 58 Ats UULIMAA 10034813583 Viko EST

15 103 Kristaps KNOPS 10006536770 LAT

16 115 Roberts JIRGENS 10056286858 LAT

17 17 Tõnu TÕNOV 10064415458 Spordipartner EST

18 12 Toomas VOOL 10063679571 Peloton EST

19 16 Mart VAINRE 10063680278 Team Vänt EST

20 57 Karl-Mihkel VENT 10015382968 Tartu Ülikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi EST

21 11 Erki LAANEMÄE 10063679672 Peloton EST

22 98 Gatis LĪVS 10052183556 LAT -1

    

    

    

    

    

Qualification rule:

Top 8 riders from each country qualify for final.

MEN ELITE SCRATCH - QUALIFICATION

RESULTS

08.02.2020 Race distance: 40 laps (10km)
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Elapsed time: 0:09:54 Average speed: km/h 45,45

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country Laps down

1 43 Kristians BELOHVOSCIKS 10052184465 LAT

2 41 Matiss KALVERSS 10052195074 LAT

3 3 Johannes TIIRATS 10065273102 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST

4 138 Daniels KUCERJAVIJS 10086728286 LAT

5 86 Roberts ANDERSONS 10052185576 LAT

6 1 Rauno NOTTON 10076501860 CFC Spordiklubi EST

7 23 Matvei TARASSOV 10063672396 Nõmme Rattaklubi EST

8 49 Joonas KURITS 10015383069 Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi EST -1

9 85 Kārlis KLISMETS 10052193963 LAT -1

10 47 Kert ROOSE 10063679066 Otepää Rattaklubi EST -1

11 28 Egert JOHANSON 10064430111 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST -1

12 29 Janek Robin KUKK 10075559748 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST -1

13 46 Lauri VERLIIN 10075388986 Tartu Ülikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi EST -1

14 101 Olegs LUKASANECS 10052194569 LAT -1

15 94 Rauls GUTMANIS 10052195983 LAT -1

16 50 Martin ANIER 10075390505 Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi EST -1

17 89 Roberts ČUKURS 10052848008 LAT -1

18 99 Bruno Martins BINOVSKIS 10052188105 LAT -1

19 45 Ralfs SUBA 10093437757 LAT -1

20 95 Ritvars ŠALME 10060169787 LAT -1

21 5 Kusti REIER 10081975690 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST -1

22 96 Renāts ŠTĀLS 10059750465 LAT -1

23 4 Tauri TOOM 10081975791 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST -1

24 100 Gvido KOKLE 10052194468 LAT -1

Qualification rule:

Top 8 riders from each country qualify for final.

RESULTS

08.02.2020 Race distance: 30 laps (7,5km)

MEN JUNIOR SCRATCH - QUALIFICATION

www.kttiming.ee



Elapsed time: 0:16:37 Average speed: 36,11 km/h

Finish Total

1 2 3 4 - + order points

1 111 Viktorija  ŠUMSKYTĖ 10036578276 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU 5 5 5 10 25

2 2 Kristel Sandra SOONIK 10063679369 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST 3 3 3 6 15

3 39 Lina SVARINSKA 10052178910 LAT 2 2 2 4 10

DNS 97 Madara ABOMA 10058847456 LAT 0

WOMEN ELITE POINTS RACE

RESULTS

08.02.2020 Race distance: 40 laps (10 km) with 4 sprints

Laps
CountryRank Nr Name UCI ID Club

Sprint number
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32.034 CHN - China Saint-Quentin-En-Yvelines (FRA) 18 FEB 2015

Rank Nr Team/Name UCI ID Lap 1 Time Speed km/h

1 PSC, El-Eko-Sport 19,4 33,93 53,05

107 Miglė MAROZAITĖ 10010640880

108 Simona KRUPECKAITĖ 10002501368

2 PRSSG,dsk"Fortūna" 22,34 40,44 44,51

119 Paulina PATINSKAITĖ 10036578175

121 Gabija RUKAITĖ 10036578983

3 Viljandi Rattaklubi I 23,03 40,56 44,38

2 Kristel Sandra SOONIK 10063679369

8 Elina TASANE 10065277142

Viljandi Rattaklubi II 26,01 44,83 40,15

9 Kirke REIER 10081976401

10 Merilyn SARIKAS 10081976300

WOMEN ELITE TEAM SPRINT

RESULTS

08.02.2020 Race distance: 2 laps

World Record 
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41.871 GER - Germany Aguascalientes (MEX) 5 DEC 2013

Rank Nr Team/Name UCI ID Lap 1 Time Speed km/h

1 PSC, El-Eko-Sport 18,79 32,13 46,13 58,53

105 Svajūnas JONAUSKAS 10009181032

106 Vasilijus LENDEL 10009181234

110 Gėdvinas SERAFINAS 10036590000

2 DSK Vitus 19,58 34,45 49,8 54,22

68 Žygimantas MATUZEVIČIUS 10036592626

69 Žygimantas NORUTIS 10046131564

70 Eitvilas  AŽELIS 10036588683

3 PRSSG,dsk"Fortūna"/ Colibri Cycling Team 20,48 36,39 51,27 52,66

116 Arminas BAGDONAS 10052434948

117 Mantas BITINAS 10052435049

135 Airidas VIDEIKA 10007799285

4 Viljandi Rattaklubi II 20,62 37,62 55,19 48,92

3 Johannes TIIRATS 10065273102

11 Erki LAANEMÄE 10063679672

12 Toomas VOOL 10063679571

5 Viljandi Rattaklubi I 22,33 39,16 56,29 47,97

5 Kusti REIER 10081975690

6 Stefan JOHANSON 10065273203

4 Tauri TOOM 10081975791

MEN ELITE TEAM SPRINT

RESULTS

08.02.2020 Race distance: 3 laps

World Record 

www.kttiming.ee



Elapsed time: 0:19:01 Average speed: 47,33 km/h

Finish Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 - + order points

1 66 Daniels KAZIS 10052179314 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com LAT 2 2 5 6 20 2 35

2 63 Gleb KARPENKO 10063677046 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com EST 3 10 20 1 33

3 13 Vitalijs KORNILOVS 10005436731 LAT 5 3 20 21 28

4 67 Antti-Jussi Joonatan JUNTUNEN 10011027062 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com FIN 1 5 20 8 26

5 64 Kristers ANSONS 10015331842 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com LAT 1 4 20 3 25

6 61 Markus PAJUR 10016520595 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com EST 5 20 16 25

7 62 Rait ÄRM 10034813684 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com EST 1 1 20 9 22

8 136 Reinis ANDRIJANOVS 10004573128 LAT 2 20 15 22

9 115 Roberts JIRGENS 10056286858 LAT 20 13 20

10 103 Kristaps KNOPS 10006536770 LAT 3 2 2 4 7

11 113 Emīls RIBAKS 10015228576 LAT 5 19 5

12 102 Martins FLAKSIS 10008901954 LAT 3 7 3

13 65 Pauls RUBENIS 10052853361 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com LAT 3 11 3

14 60 Anton LITVINTSEV 10063673612 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com EST 2 18 2

15 11 Erki LAANEMÄE 10063679672 Peloton EST 1 17 1

Laps

MEN ELITE POINTS RACE - QUALIFICATION

RESULTS

08.02.2020 Race distance: 60 laps (15 km) with 6 sprints

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country
Sprint number
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16 17 Tõnu TÕNOV 10064415458 Spordipartner EST 5 0

17 57 Karl-Mihkel VENT 10015382968 Tartu Ülikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi EST 6 0

18 114 Karlis JIRGENSONS 10081614467 LAT 10 0

19 40 Māris KALVERŠS 10012076985 LAT 12 0

20 58 Ats UULIMAA 10034813583 Viko EST 14 0

21 16 Mart VAINRE 10063680278 Team Vänt EST 20 0

DNF 12 Toomas VOOL 10063679571 Peloton EST -20 -20

DNF 98 Gatis LĪVS 10052183556 LAT -40 -40

Qualification rule:

Top 8 riders from each country qualify for final.
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Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country Time

Average 

speed 

km/h

1 21 Viltė PETRAVIČIŪTĖ 10036569182 KKSC El-eko-sport LTU 13,31 54,09
2 20 Greta BASKEVIČIŪTĖ 10052433231 KKSC El-eko-sport LTU 13,39 53,77
3 30 Anet SIRVEL 10063676945 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST 14,71 48,95
4 9 Kirke REIER 10081976401 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST 14,96 48,13
5 8 Elina TASANE 10065277142 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST 15,12 47,62
6 122 Lāsma Elza VAIVODE 10063102625 LAT 17,08 42,15
7 10 Merilyn SARIKAS 10081976300 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST 18,14 39,69
8 22 Neimantė LAUŽIKAITĖ 10080666901 KKSC El-eko-sport LTU 18,22 39,52
9 74 Gabija GUSTAITĖ 10036566657 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU DNS

Qualification Rule: 
Top 9 riders qualify for semifinals.

08.02.2020 Race distance: 200m flying start (3,5 laps)

WOMEN JUNIOR SPRINT
QUALIFICATION RESULTS

www.kttiming.ee
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Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country Time

Average 

speed 

km/h

1 71 Laurynas VINSKAS 10080223731 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU 11,51 62,55
2 72 Renaldas KELIAUSKAS 10052435958 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU 11,96 60,20
3 41 Matiss KALVERSS 10052195074 LAT 12,43 57,92
4 101 Olegs LUKASANECS 10052194569 LAT 12,78 56,34
5 28 Egert JOHANSON 10064430111 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST 13,06 55,13
6 3 Johannes TIIRATS 10065273102 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST 13,16 54,71
7 86 Roberts ANDERSONS 10052185576 LAT 13,19 54,59
8 4 Tauri TOOM 10081975791 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST 13,25 54,34
9 29 Janek Robin KUKK 10075559748 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST 13,28 54,22

10 94 Rauls GUTMANIS 10052195983 LAT 13,48 53,41
11 5 Kusti REIER 10081975690 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST 13,97 51,54

DNS 73 Darijus IVANAUSKAS 10080223529 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU

Qualification Rule: 
Top 9 riders qualify for semifinals.

QUALIFICATION RESULTS
MEN JUNIOR SPRINT

08.02.2020 Race distance: 200m flying start (3,5 laps)

www.kttiming.ee
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Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country Time

Average 

speed 

km/h

1 18 Gabrielė ČEPONYTĖ 10052432524 PRSSG El-eko-sport LTU 13,69 52,59
2 19 Ugnė NAUJOKAITYTĖ 10080667204 PRSSG El-eko-sport LTU 13,76 52,33
3 127 Kotryna STRAKŠYTĖ 10062335618 Utenos DSC LTU 14,27 50,46
4 31 Elisabeth EBRAS 10064429707 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST 14,55 49,48
5 27 Eglė DUBAUSKAITĖ 10089760245 El-eko sport LTU 15,06 47,81
6 32 Annabrit PRANTS 10064430919 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST 15,07 47,78
7 26 Karina SAMOKIŠINA 10080711761 El-eko sport LTU 15,65 46,01
8 25 Barbora BRUČAIRĖ 10080711660 El-eko sport LTU 16,95 42,48

DNS 126 Indrė PETROVAITĖ 10103679947 Utenos DSC LTU
DNS 125 Miglė DANEIKAITĖ 10092058943 Utenos DSC LTU

Qualification Rule: 
Top 9 riders qualify for semifinals.

QUALIFICATION RESULTS
WOMEN U17 SPRINT

08.02.2020 Race distance: 200m flying start (3,5 laps)

www.kttiming.ee
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Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country Time

Average 

speed 

km/h

1 75 Gabrielius KUNDROTAS 10086309671 PSC, PRK, Greitis LTU 11,67 61,70
2 36 Lauri TAMM 10064430010 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST 12,07 59,65
3 84 Rihards  REINFELDS 10059000535 LAT 12,76 56,43
4 35 Frank Aron RAGILO 10064429808 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST 12,77 56,38
5 76 Deividas ZELENAUSKAS 10100775304 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU 13,24 54,38
6 129 Rokas STUNDŽIA 10101857357 Utenos DSC LTU 13,46 53,49
7 24 Lukas SIMONAITIS 10085160122 El-eko sport LTU 13,47 53,45
8 33 Martin KRUSEMANN 10064430717 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST 13,48 53,41
9 6 Stefan JOHANSON 10065273203 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST 13,51 53,29

10 93 Gusts LAPIŅŠ 10052851139 LAT 13,53 53,22
11 128 Aironas GERDAUSKAS 10101858064 Utenos DSC LTU 13,74 52,40
12 38 Christopher VÄINOLA 10082221022 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST 13,80 52,17
13 7 Henri VALMSEN 10081976195 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST 14,29 50,38
14 37 Martin TSANEV 10102160683 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST 14,45 49,83
15 130 Nikolas KLIMAVIČIUS  Utenos DSC LTU 14,89 48,35
16 131 Nojus BRAŽĖNAS  Utenos DSC LTU 15,54 46,33
17 132 Augvidas VILUTIS 10101857458 Utenos DSC LTU 16,13 44,64
18 134 Mantas VALAVIČIUS 10089927165 Utenos DSC LTU 16,14 44,61
19 133 Justas LAUCIUS 10101857660 Utenos DSC LTU 17,10 42,11
20 34 Markus MÄEUIBO 10082962060 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST 19,68 36,59

DNS 77 Eimantas VADAPALAS 10100263830 PSC, PRK, Greitis LTU DNS

Qualification Rule: 
Top 18 riders qualify for quarterfinals.

QUALIFICATION RESULTS
MEN U17 SPRINT

08.02.2020 Race distance: 200m flying start (3,5 laps)

www.kttiming.ee
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Elapsed time: 18:57,0 Average speed: 47,49 km/h

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country Laps down

1 66 Daniels KAZIS 10052179314 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com LAT

2 64 Kristers ANSONS 10015331842 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com LAT -1

3 117 Mantas BITINAS 10052435049 PRSSG,dsk"Fortūna" LTU -1

4 105 Svajūnas  JONAUSKAS 10009181032 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU -1

5 65 Pauls RUBENIS 10052853361 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com LAT -1

6 62 Rait ÄRM 10034813684 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com EST -1

7 13 Vitalijs KORNILOVS 10005436731 LAT -1

8 68 Žygimantas MATUZEVIČIUS 10036592626 DSK Vitus LTU -1

9 135 Airidas VIDEIKA 10007799285 Colibri Cycling Team LTU -1

10 67 Antti-Jussi Joonatan JUNTUNEN 10011027062 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com FIN -1

11 136 Reinis ANDRIJANOVS 10004573128 LAT -1

12 70 Eitvilas  AŽELIS 10036588683 DSK Vitus LTU -1

13 63 Gleb KARPENKO 10063677046 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com EST -1

14 113 Emīls RIBAKS 10015228576 LAT -1

15 61 Markus PAJUR 10016520595 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com EST -1

16 60 Anton LITVINTSEV 10063673612 Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com EST -1

17 137 Gediminas KAUPAS 10004632944 Velonova-Bioracer LTU -1

18 40 Māris KALVERŠS 10012076985 LAT -2

19 58 Ats UULIMAA 10034813583 Viko EST -2

DNF 69 Žygimantas NORUTIS 10046131564 DSK Vitus LTU DNF

DNF 12 Toomas VOOL 10063679571 Peloton EST DNF

DNF 17 Tõnu TÕNOV 10064415458 Spordipartner EST DNF

DNF 114 Karlis JIRGENSONS 10081614467 LAT DNF

MEN ELITE SCRATCH - FINAL

RESULTS

08.02.2020 Race distance: 60 laps (15km)

www.kttiming.ee



Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country 1st race
200m time: 13,63

Heat 1 Average speed km/h: 52,82
1 21 Viltė PETRAVIČIŪTĖ 10036569182 KKSC El-eko-sport LTU
2 122 Lāsma Elza VAIVODE 10063102625 LAT
3 10 Merilyn SARIKAS 10081976300 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST

200m time: 13,16
Heat 2 Average speed km/h: 54,71

1 20 Greta BASKEVIČIŪTĖ 10052433231 KKSC El-eko-sport LTU
2 8 Elina TASANE 10065277142 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST
3 22 Neimantė LAUŽIKAITĖ 10080666901 KKSC El-eko-sport LTU

200m time: 13,71
Heat 3 Average speed km/h: 52,52

1 9 Kirke REIER 10081976401 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST
2 30 Anet SIRVEL 10063676945 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST

    

Qualification Rule: 
The winner of each heat race for places 1-3. Second place race for places 4-6.

WOMEN JUNIOR SPRINT
SEMIFINALS RESULTS

08.02.2020 Race distance: 3 laps

www.kttiming.ee
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Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country 1st race
200m time: 12,07

Heat 1 Average speed km/h: 59,65
1 75 Gabrielius KUNDROTAS 10086309671 PSC, PRK, Greitis LTU
2 38 Christopher VÄINOLA 10082221022 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST
3 7 Henri VALMSEN 10081976195 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST

200m time: 13,46
Heat 2 Average speed km/h: 53,49

1 36 Lauri TAMM 10064430010 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST
2 37 Martin TSANEV 10102160683 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST

DNS 128 Aironas GERDAUSKAS 10101858064 Utenos DSC LTU

200m time: 12,73
Heat 3 Average speed km/h: 56,56

1 84 Rihards  REINFELDS 10059000535 LAT
2 93 Gusts LAPIŅŠ 10052851139 LAT

DNS 130 Nikolas KLIMAVIČIUS   Utenos DSC LTU

200m time: 12,48
Heat 4 Average speed km/h: 57,69

1 35 Frank Aron RAGILO 10064429808 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST
2 6 Stefan JOHANSON 10065273203 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST

DNS 131 Nojus BRAŽĖNAS   Utenos DSC LTU

200m time: 13,32
Heat 5 Average speed km/h: 54,05

1 33 Martin KRUSEMANN 10064430717 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST
2 76 Deividas ZELENAUSKAS 10100775304 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU

DNS 132 Augvidas VILUTIS 10101857458 Utenos DSC LTU

200m time: 12,99
Heat 6 Average speed km/h: 55,43

1 24 Lukas SIMONAITIS 10085160122 El-eko sport LTU
2 129 Rokas STUNDŽIA 10101857357 Utenos DSC LTU

DNS 134 Mantas VALAVIČIUS 10089927165 Utenos DSC LTU

Qualification Rule: 
The winner of each heat qualifies to semifinal. All other riders go to repechages.

MEN U17 SPRINT
QUARTERFINALS RESULTS

08.02.2020 Race distance: 3 laps
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Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country 1st race
200m time: 11,74

Heat 1 Average speed km/h: 61,33

1 71 Laurynas VINSKAS 10080223731 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU
2 3 Johannes TIIRATS 10065273102 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST
3 86 Roberts ANDERSONS 10052185576 LAT

200m time: 11,93
Heat 2 Average speed km/h: 60,35

1 72 Renaldas KELIAUSKAS 10052435958 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU
2 28 Egert JOHANSON 10064430111 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST
3 4 Tauri TOOM 10081975791 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST

200m time: 12,16
Heat 3 Average speed km/h: 59,21

1 41 Matiss KALVERSS 10052195074 LAT
2 101 Olegs LUKASANECS 10052194569 LAT
3 29 Janek Robin KUKK 10075559748 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST

Qualification Rule: 
The winner of each heat race for places 1-3. Second place race for places 4-6.

MEN JUNIOR SPRINT
SEMIFINALS RESULTS

08.02.2020 Race distance: 3 laps
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Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country 1st race
200m time: 13,39

Heat 1 Average speed km/h: 53,77

1 18 Gabrielė ČEPONYTĖ 10052432524 PRSSG El-eko-sport LTU
2 32 Annabrit PRANTS 10064430919 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST
3 26 Karina SAMOKIŠINA 10080711761 El-eko sport LTU

200m time: 14,48
Heat 2 Average speed km/h: 49,72

1 19 Ugnė NAUJOKAITYTĖ 10080667204 PRSSG El-eko-sport LTU
2 27 Eglė DUBAUSKAITĖ 10089760245 El-eko sport LTU
3 25 Barbora BRUČAIRĖ 10080711660 El-eko sport LTU

200m time: 14,12
Heat 3 Average speed km/h: 50,99

1 127 Kotryna STRAKŠYTĖ 10062335618 Utenos DSC LTU
2 31 Elisabeth EBRAS 10064429707 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST

    

Qualification Rule: 
The winner of each heat race for places 1-3. Second place race for places 4-6.

WOMEN U17 SPRINT
SEMIFINALS RESULTS

08.02.2020 Race distance: 3 laps

www.kttiming.ee
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Heat Nr Name UCI ID Club Country 1st race
200m time: 12,39

Heat 1 Average speed km/h: 58,11

1 6 Stefan JOHANSON 10065273203 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST
2 38 Christopher VÄINOLA 10082221022 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST

    
    

200m time: 13,11
Heat 2 Average speed km/h: 54,92

1 93 Gusts LAPIŅŠ 10052851139 LAT
2 129 Rokas STUNDŽIA 10101857357 LTU
3 7 Henri VALMSEN 10081976195 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST

    

200m time: 12,83
Heat 3 Average speed km/h: 56,12

1 76 Deividas ZELENAUSKAS 10100775304 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU
2 37 Martin TSANEV 10102160683 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST

    
    

Qualification Rule: 
The winner of each heat qualifies to semifinal.

MEN U17 SPRINT
REPECHAGES RESULTS

08.02.2020 Race distance: 3 laps
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Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country
200m time: 11,21

Heat 1 Average speed km/h: 64,23

1 106 Vasilijus  LENDEL 10009181234 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU
2 14 Ainars KIKSIS 10001348482 LAT
3 136 Reinis ANDRIJANOVS 10004573128 LAT
4 103 Kristaps KNOPS 10006536770 LAT
5 135 Airidas VIDEIKA 10007799285 Colibri Cycling Team LTU
6 11 Erki LAANEMÄE 10063679672 Peloton EST
7 112 Emīls  KEIŠS 10010737981 LAT

200m time: 11,55
Heat 2 Average speed km/h: 62,34

1 105 Svajūnas  JONAUSKAS 10009181032 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU
2 15 Cameron MACLEOD 10064248033 0 LAT
3 102 Martins FLAKSIS 10008901954 0 LAT
4 115 Roberts JIRGENS 10056286858 0 LAT
5 12 Toomas VOOL 10063679571 Peloton EST

DNS 110 Gėdvinas  SERAFINAS 10036590000 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU
    
    

Qualification Rule: 
The first three riders in each heat qualify to Final 1-6, riders placed 4-6 advance to Final 7-12.

FIRST ROUND RESULTS
08.02.2020 Race distance: 6 laps

MEN ELITE KEIRIN

www.kttiming.ee



Elapsed time: 15:07,0 Average speed: 39,69 km/h

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country Laps down

1 107 Miglė  MAROZAITĖ 10010640880 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU

2 109 Olivija BALEIŠYTĖ 10010807905 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU

3 111 Viktorija  ŠUMSKYTĖ 10036578276 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU

4 2 Kristel Sandra SOONIK 10063679369 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST

5 119 Paulina  PATINSKAITĖ 10036578175 PRSSG,dsk"Fortūna" LTU

6 121 Gabija RUKAITĖ 10036578983 PRSSG,dsk"Fortūna" LTU

7 39 Lina SVARINSKA 10052178910 LAT

8 104 Indra KUTSER 10089915142 CFC Spordiklubi EST -1

RESULTS

08.02.2020 Race distance: 40 laps (10km)

WOMEN ELITE SCRATCH
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Elapsed time: 0:11:09 Average speed: 40,36 km/h

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country Laps down

1 30 Anet SIRVEL 10063676945 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST 0

2 8 Elina TASANE 10065277142 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST 0

3 74 Gabija GUSTAITĖ 10036566657 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU -1

4 48 Silvia  TÜRKSON 10063674319 Porter Racing EST -1

5 20 Greta BASKEVIČIŪTĖ 10052433231 KKSC El-eko-sport LTU -1

6 9 Kirke REIER 10081976401 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST -1

7 118 Rūta RASTAUSKAITĖ 10080221105 PRSSG,dsk"Fortūna" LTU -1

8 21 Viltė PETRAVIČIŪTĖ 10036569182 KKSC El-eko-sport LTU -1

9 44 Kitija SILTUMENA 10052193054 LAT -1

10 10 Merilyn SARIKAS 10081976300 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST -1

11 122 Lāsma Elza VAIVODE 10063102625 LAT -2

DNF 22 Neimantė LAUŽIKAITĖ 10080666901 KKSC El-eko-sport LTU -1

RESULTS

08.02.2020 Race distance: 30 laps (7,5km)

WOMEN JUNIOR SCRATCH
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Elapsed time: 0:13:39 Average speed: 43,96 km/h

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country Laps down

1 49 Joonas KURITS 10015383069 Rein Taaramäe Rattaklubi EST

2 43 Kristians BELOHVOSCIKS 10052184465 LAT

3 85 Kārlis KLISMETS 10052193963 LAT

4 28 Egert JOHANSON 10064430111 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST

5 86 Roberts ANDERSONS 10052185576 LAT

6 29 Janek Robin KUKK 10075559748 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST

7 47 Kert ROOSE 10063679066 Otepää Rattaklubi EST

8 138 Daniels KUCERJAVIJS 10086728286 LAT

9 72 Renaldas KELIAUSKAS 10052435958 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU

10 101 Olegs LUKASANECS 10052194569 LAT

11 1 Rauno NOTTON 10076501860 CFC Spordiklubi EST

12 3 Johannes TIIRATS 10065273102 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST

13 94 Rauls GUTMANIS 10052195983 LAT

14 46 Lauri VERLIIN 10075388986 Tartu Ülikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi EST

15 23 Matvei TARASSOV 10063672396 Nõmme Rattaklubi EST

16 73 Darijus IVANAUSKAS 10080223529 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU

17 41 Matiss KALVERSS 10052195074 LAT

DNF 71 Laurynas VINSKAS 10080223731 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU

DNF 89 Roberts ČUKURS 10052848008 LAT

DNF 116 Arminas BAGDONAS 10052434948 PRSSG,dsk"Fortūna" LTU

RESULTS

08.02.2020 Race distance: 40 laps (10km)

MEN JUNIOR SCRATCH

www.kttiming.ee



Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country 1st race
200m time: 12,03

Heat 1 Average speed km/h: 59,85

1 75 Gabrielius KUNDROTAS 10086309671 PSC, PRK, Greitis LTU
2 24 Lukas SIMONAITIS 10085160122 El-eko sport LTU
3 6 Stefan JOHANSON 10065273203 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST

200m time: 11,86

Heat 2 Average speed km/h: 60,71

1 36 Lauri TAMM 10064430010 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST
2 93 Gusts LAPIŅŠ 10052851139 LAT
3 33 Martin KRUSEMANN 10064430717 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST

200m time: 12,91

Heat 3 Average speed km/h: 55,77

1 35 Frank Aron RAGILO 10064429808 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST
2 84 Rihards  REINFELDS 10059000535 LAT
3 76 Deividas ZELENAUSKAS 10100775304 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU

Qualification Rule: 
The winner of each heat race for places 1-3. Second place race for places 4-6.

MEN U17 SPRINT
SEMIFINALS RESULTS

08.02.2020 Race distance: 3 laps

www.kttiming.ee
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Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country 1st race

200m time: 13,98

For gold Average speed km/h: 51,50

1 20 Greta BASKEVIČIŪTĖ 10052433231 KKSC El-eko-sport
2 21 Viltė PETRAVIČIŪTĖ 10036569182 KKSC El-eko-sport
3 9 Kirke REIER 10081976401 Viljandi Rattaklubi

200m time: 14,45

For places 4-6 Average speed km/h: 49,84

4 30 Anet SIRVEL 10063676945 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST
5 8 Elina TASANE 10065277142 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST
6 122 Lāsma Elza VAIVODE 10063102625 LAT

   

Did not qualify for finals
7 10 Merilyn SARIKAS 10081976300 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST
8 22 Neimantė LAUŽIKAITĖ 10080666901 KKSC El-eko-sport LTU

   
   
   
   

08.02.2020 Race distance: 3 laps

WOMEN JUNIOR SPRINT
RESULTS AND FINAL CLASSIFICATION
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Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country 1st race

200m time: 12,01

For gold Average speed km/h: 59,95

1 71 Laurynas VINSKAS 10080223731 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU
2 72 Renaldas KELIAUSKAS 10052435958 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU
3 41 Matiss KALVERSS 10052195074 LAT

200m time: 12,17

For places 4-6 Average speed km/h: 59,16

4 28 Egert JOHANSON 10064430111 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST
5 3 Johannes TIIRATS 10065273102 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST
6 101 Olegs LUKASANECS 10052194569 LAT

Did not qualify for finals
7 86 Roberts ANDERSONS 10052185576 LAT
8 4 Tauri TOOM 10081975791 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST
9 29 Janek Robin KUKK 10075559748 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST

Did not qualify for semifinals
10 94 Rauls GUTMANIS 10052195983 LAT
11 5 Kusti REIER 10081975690 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST

08.02.2020 Race distance: 3 laps

MEN JUNIOR SPRINT
RESULTS AND FINAL CLASSIFICATION

www.kttiming.ee
   

Page 1 of 1



Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country 1st race

200m time: 13,90

For gold Average speed km/h: 51,80

1 18 Gabrielė ČEPONYTĖ 10052432524 PRSSG El-eko-sport
2 19 Ugnė NAUJOKAITYTĖ 10080667204 PRSSG El-eko-sport
3 127 Kotryna STRAKŠYTĖ 10062335618 Utenos DSC

200m time: 14,20

For places 4-6 Average speed km/h: 50,70

4 31 Elisabeth EBRAS 10064429707 Kalevi Jalgrattakool
5 27 Eglė DUBAUSKAITĖ 10089760245 El-eko sport
6 32 Annabrit PRANTS 10064430919 Kalevi Jalgrattakool

Did not qualify for finals
7 26 Karina SAMOKIŠINA 10080711761 El-eko sport LTU
8 25 Barbora BRUČAIRĖ 10080711660 El-eko sport LTU

   
   
   
   
   
   

08.02.2020 Race distance: 3 laps

WOMEN U17 SPRINT
RESULTS AND FINAL CLASSIFICATION
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Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country 1st race

200m time: 12,88

For gold Average speed km/h: 55,90

1 36 Lauri TAMM 10064430010 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST
2 75 Gabrielius KUNDROTAS 10086309671 PSC, PRK, Greitis LTU
3 35 Frank Aron RAGILO 10064429808 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST

200m time: 12,60

For places 4-6 Average speed km/h: 57,14

4 84 Rihards  REINFELDS 10059000535 LAT
5 24 Lukas SIMONAITIS 10085160122 El-eko sport LTU
6 93 Gusts LAPIŅŠ 10052851139 LAT

Did not qualify for finals
7 76 Deividas ZELENAUSKAS 10100775304 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU
8 33 Martin KRUSEMANN 10064430717 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST
9 6 Stefan JOHANSON 10065273203 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST

Did not qualify for semifinals
10 7 Henri VALMSEN 10081976195 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST
11 37 Martin TSANEV 10102160683 EST
12 129 Rokas STUNDŽIA 10101857357 Utenos DSC LTU
13 38 Christopher VÄINOLA 10082221022 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST

   
Did not qualify for quarterfinals

14 133 Justas LAUCIUS 10101857660 Utenos DSC LTU
15 34 Markus MÄEUIBO 10082962060 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST

    

MEN U17 SPRINT
RESULTS AND FINAL CLASSIFICATION

08.02.2020 Race distance: 3 laps

www.kttiming.ee
8.02.2020 23:18
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Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country
200m time: 11,49

Final 1-6 Average speed km/h: 62,66

1 108 Simona  KRUPECKAITĖ 10002501368 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU
2 107 Miglė  MAROZAITĖ 10010640880 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU
3 109 Olivija BALEIŠYTĖ 10010807905 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU
4 111 Viktorija  ŠUMSKYTĖ 10036578276 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU
5 2 Kristel Sandra SOONIK 10063679369 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST

    

WOMEN ELITE KEIRIN
FINALS RESULTS

08.02.2020 Race distance: 6 laps

www.kttiming.ee



Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country
200m time: 10,63

Final 1-6 Average speed km/h: 67,73

1 106 Vasilijus  LENDEL 10009181234 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU
2 105 Svajūnas  JONAUSKAS 10009181032 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU
3 14 Ainars KIKSIS 10001348482 LAT
4 15 Cameron MACLEOD 10064248033 LAT
5 136 Reinis ANDRIJANOVS 10004573128 LAT
6 102 Martins FLAKSIS 10008901954 LAT

200m time: 11,88
Final 7-11 Average speed km/h: 60,61

7 135 Airidas VIDEIKA 10007799285 Colibri Cycling Team LTU
8 103 Kristaps KNOPS 10006536770 LAT
9 12 Toomas VOOL 10063679571 Peloton EST

10 115 Roberts JIRGENS 10056286858 LAT
11 11 Erki LAANEMÄE 10063679672 Peloton EST

    

Did not qualify from First round
12 112 Emīls  KEIŠS 10010737981 LAT

    
    

MEN ELITE KEIRIN
FINALS RESULTS

08.02.2020 Race distance: 6 laps
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Elapsed time: 0:05:36 Average speed: 40,18 km/h

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country Laps down

1 18 Gabrielė ČEPONYTĖ 10052432524 PRSSG El-eko-sport LTU

2 31 Elisabeth EBRAS 10064429707 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST

3 19 Ugnė NAUJOKAITYTĖ 10080667204 PRSSG El-eko-sport LTU

4 42 Laura BELOHVOSCIKA 10052198916 LAT

5 127 Kotryna STRAKŠYTĖ 10062335618 Utenos DSC LTU

6 120 Deimantė ŠIAUDKULYTĖ 10093946908 PRSSG,dsk"Fortūna" LTU

7 32 Annabrit PRANTS 10064430919 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST

8 27 Eglė DUBAUSKAITĖ 10089760245 El-eko sport LTU

9 25 Barbora BRUČAIRĖ 10080711660 El-eko sport LTU

10 26 Karina SAMOKIŠINA 10080711761 El-eko sport LTU

DNS 126 Indrė PETROVAITĖ 10103679947 Utenos DSC LTU

DNS 78 Vigailė  BUDRECKYTĖ 10100263527 PSC, PRK, Greitis LTU

DNS 125 Miglė DANEIKAITĖ 10092058943 Utenos DSC LTU

WOMEN U17 SCRATCH - FINAL

RESULTS

08.02.2020 Race distance: 15 laps (3,75km)
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Elapsed time: 0:07:15 Average speed: 41,38 km/h

Rank Nr Name UCI ID Club Country Laps down

1 35 Frank Aron RAGILO 10064429808 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST

2 75 Gabrielius KUNDROTAS 10086309671 PSC, PRK, Greitis LTU -1

3 84 Rihards  REINFELDS 10059000535 LAT -1

4 36 Lauri TAMM 10064430010 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST -1

5 33 Martin KRUSEMANN 10064430717 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST -1

6 24 Lukas SIMONAITIS 10085160122 El-eko sport LTU -1

7 129 Rokas STUNDŽIA 10101857357 Utenos DSC LTU -1

8 77 Eimantas VADAPALAS 10100263830 PSC, PRK, Greitis LTU -1

9 6 Stefan JOHANSON 10065273203 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST -1

10 123 Dāvis UPENIEKS 10064384944 LAT -1

11 124 Kristians Markuss GUNNE 10076719910 LAT -1

12 90 Dāvis GLUDAVS 10061035616 LAT -1

13 91 Ģirts HARKINS 10052204572 LAT -1

14 87 Dominiks TIMSANS 10052199320 LAT -2

15 76 Deividas ZELENAUSKAS 10100775304 PSC, El-Eko-Sport LTU -1

16 128 Aironas GERDAUSKAS 10101858064 Utenos DSC LTU -1

17 38 Christopher VÄINOLA 10082221022 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST -1

18 37 Martin TSANEV 10102160683 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST -1

19 7 Henri VALMSEN 10081976195 Viljandi Rattaklubi EST -1

20 34 Markus MÄEUIBO 10082962060 Kalevi Jalgrattakool EST -1

21 134 Mantas VALAVIČIUS 10089927165 Utenos DSC LTU -3

22 88 Toms VAZDIĶIS 10059749657 LAT -1

DNS 130 Nikolas KLIMAVIČIUS 2006 Utenos DSC LTU

MEN U17 SCRATCH - FINAL

RESULTS

08.02.2020 Race distance: 20 laps (5km)
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Elapsed time: 0:38:19 Average speed: 46,98 km/h

Finish Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 - + order points

1 66 Daniels KAZIS Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com LAT 5 5 2 1 1 80 11 94

2 137 Gediminas KAUPAS Velonova-Bioracer LTU 2 2 2 10 60 1 76

3 69 Žygimantas NORUTIS DSK Vitus LTU 3 3 5 60 15 71

4 64 Kristers ANSONS Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com LAT 5 5 5 2 4 40 3 61

5 62 Rait ÄRM Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com EST 5 2 3 5 2 40 4 57

6 67 Antti-Jussi Joonatan JUNTUNEN Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com FIN 1 5 2 5 3 40 8 56

7 63 Gleb KARPENKO Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com EST 2 6 40 2 48

8 13 Vitalijs KORNILOVS LAT 3 1 40 5 44

9 60 Anton LITVINTSEV Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com EST 1 40 13 41

10 61 Markus PAJUR Tartu2024/BalticChainCycling.com EST 2 3 3 2 20 9 30

11 117 Mantas BITINAS PRSSG,dsk"Fortūna" LTU 5 1 20 12 26

12 136 Reinis ANDRIJANOVS LAT 2 1 1 20 7 24

13 68 Žygimantas MATUZEVIČIUS DSK Vitus LTU 1 3 3 1 3 6 11

14 113 Emīls RIBAKS LAT 3 1 14 4

15 70 Eitvilas  AŽELIS DSK Vitus LTU 10 0

16 11 Erki LAANEMÄE Peloton EST 16 0

Laps

MEN ELITE POINTS RACE - FINAL

RESULTS

08.02.2020 Race distance: 120 laps (30 km) with 12 sprints

Rank Nr Name Club Country
Sprint number
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17 57 Karl-Mihkel VENT Tartu Ülikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi EST 17 0

18 102 Martins FLAKSIS LAT 18 0

20 17 Tõnu TÕNOV Spordipartner EST -20 19 -20

DNF 103 Kristaps KNOPS LAT DNF 0

DNF 115 Roberts JIRGENS LAT -20 DNF -20

DNS 116 Arminas BAGDONAS PRSSG,dsk"Fortūna" LTU

www.kttiming.ee


